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Nice attendance list

No. Name Affiliation Email
1. Aparicio  Manuel Saffron Technology Aparicio@saffrontech.com
2. Arlabosse  Francois Framentec-Cognitech Farlabosse@framatome.fr
3. Arnold Geoff Sun Microsystems, Inc. Geoff.arnold@east.sun.com
4. Bauer Bernhard Siemens AG Bernhard.bauer@mchp.siemens.de
5. Bauwens Bart Alcatel Bell Bauwensb@rc.bel.alcatel.be
6. Bellifemine Fabio Luigi Centro Studi e Laboratori

Telecomunicazioni S.p.A.
Fabio.bellifemine@cselt.it

7. Bergenti Federico Universita' di Parma Bergenti@ce.unipr.it
8. Berger Michael Siemens Michael.berger@mchp.siemens.de
9. Bouma Wiet KPN Research l.g.bouma@research.kpn.com
10. Bouron Thierry France Telecom - CNET Thierry.bouron@cnet.francetelecom.fr
11. Bradshaw Jeffrey M. The Boeing Company Jeffrey.m.bradshaw@boeing.com
12. Buckle Philip Nortel  Networks Pbuckle@nortelnetworks.com
13. Burg Bernard Centre de Recherche de

Motorola
Bernard.burg@crm.mot.com

14. Calisti Monique École Polytechnique
Fédérale de Lausanne

Calisti @lia.di.epfl.ch

15. Chiariglione Leonardo Centro Studi e Laboratori
Telecomunicazioni S.p.A.

Leonardo.chiariglione@cselt.it

16. Dale Jonathan Fujitsu Laboratories of
America Inc

Jdale@fla.fujitsu.com

17. Gitton Sylvain S.N.C.F Sylvain.gitton@sncf.fr
18. Greaves Mark The Boeing Company Mark.t.greaves@boeing.com
19. Haddadi Afsaneh Daimler Chrysler AG Afsaneh.haddadi@daimlerchrysler.com
20. Hadingham Rob Nortel Networks R.G.Hadingham@nortelworks.com
21. Helin Heikiki Sonera Hhelin@cs.helsinki.fi
22. Jansen Wayne National Institute of

Standards and Technology
Wjansen@nist.gov

23. Kawamura Takahiro Toshiba Corporation Kawamura@ssel.toshiba.co.jp
24. Kogure Kiyoshi Nippon Telegraph and

Telephone Corporation
Kogure@cslab.kecl.ntt.co.jp

25. Koivuniemi Kari Tampere University of
Technology

Kari.koivuniemi@cs.tut.fi



26. Laamanen Heimo Sonera Corporation Heimo.Laamanen@sonera.fi
27. Labrou Yannis University of Maryland

Baltimore County
Jklabrou@cs.umbc.edu

28. Lach Hong-Yon Motorola
29. Léger Alain France Telecom CNET Alain.leger@cnet.francetelecom.fr
30. Levine David IBM Corporation Dwl@watson.ibm.com

31. Maillet-Contoz Laurent LIRMM Maillet@lirmm.fr
32. Mamdani E.H Imperial College e.mamdani@ic.ac.uk
33. Masuoka Ryusuke Fujitsu Limited Masuoka@flab.fujitsu.co.jp
34. McCabe Francis.G. Fujitsu Laboratories of

America Inc
Fmccabe@fla.fujitsu.com

35. Murasaki Yasuhiro Nippon Hoso Kyokai Murasaki@strl.nhk.or.jp
36. Ndumu Divine Tamajong British Telecommunication

plc
Ndumudt@info.bt.co.uk

37. Nicol Richard.C. British Telecom
Laboratories

Richard.nicol@bt-sys.bt.co.uk

38. O'Brien Paul British
Telecommunications plc

Obrienpd@info.bt.co.uk

39. Okada Makoto Fujitsu laboratories ltd. Okadamkt@flab.fujitsu.co.jp
40. O'Sullivan Donie Broadcom do@broadcom.ie
41. Pierre Denis Ecole Polytechnique

Federale de Lausanne
Denis.pierre@univ-savoie.fr

42. Pitt Jeremy Imperial College Jvp@ic.ac.uk
43. Pohl Wolfgang GMD FIT Wolfgang.Pohl@gmd.de
44. Poslad Stefan Imperial College s.poslad@ic.ac.uk
45. Pow Charley Lockheed Martin Charles.pow@lmco.com
46. Sadek David France Telecom - CNET David.sadek@cnet.francetelecom.fr
47. Sallantin Jean LIRMM Js@lirmm.fr
48. Steiner Donald Siemens AG Donald.steiner@mchp.siemens.de
49. Suguri Hiroki Comtec Co., Ltd. Suguri@comtec.co.jp
50. Taib Ronnie Motorola Taib@crm.mot.com
51. Trigueiros Marie-Jose ADETTI Mjtrig@adetti.isote.pt
52. Van der Werff Martin KPN Research m.r.vanderwerff@research.kpn.com
53. Willmott Steven. N. École Polytechnique

Fédérale de Lausanne
Willmott@lia.di.epfl.ch

54. Zhang Tianning GMD FOKUS Zhang@fokus.gmd.de


